Permit

1-14-01607
1-14-01005
1-14-01105
1-14-01240
1-14-01246
1-14-01464
1-14-01594

Permit

1-14-01613
1-14-01628
1-14-01650
1-14-01657
1-14-01687
1-14-01693
1-14-01695
1-14-01698
1-14-01705
1-14-01725
1-14-01726
1-14-01737
1-14-01739
1-14-01526
1-14-01620
1-14-01626
1-14-01627
1-14-01633
1-14-01635
1-14-01637
1-14-01638
1-14-01639
1-14-01640
1-14-01641
1-14-01643
1-14-01646
1-14-01649
1-14-01651
1-14-01658
1-14-01661
1-14-01674
1-14-01679
1-14-01680
1-14-01681

Classification

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

Monthly Permits Issued for December, 2014

Address

325 MAINE ST

924 DELAWARE ST

512 E9TH ST

2111 MOODIE RD

1225 SUNSET DR

807 E 23RD ST

900 MASSACHUSETTS ST

# of Permits Issued : 7
Total Permit Fees : $1,590.60

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBIN (MEP

Classification
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

Address

1106 RHODE ISLAND ST
3000 UNIVERSITY DR
1908 E 19TH ST

3115W 6TH ST

1303 WESTBROOKE ST
2536 ARKANSAS ST

100 ROCK CHALK LN
1926 CLIFTON CT

540 PERRY ST

1306 PRAIRIE AVE

1502 W 3RD ST

1219 BROOK ST

907 WARD ST

1601 W 23RD ST

3021 YELLOWSTONE DR
2608 HARPER ST

5002 JEFFRIES CT

317 SHARON DR

2012 CROSSGATE DR
847 LYON ST

501 E 22ND TERR

805 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
908 W 4TH ST

1033 1/2 MASSACHUSETTS ST

775 MAPLE ST

2809 SCHWARZ RD

634 WALNUT ST

2728 BLUESTEM CT

2012 GREENBRIER DR
3809 PARK PL

1121 WAGON WHEEL RD
505 COLORADO ST

22 WINONA AVE

1021 W 20TH ST

Contractor

BA Green Construction Co
Struct/Restruct LLC

NB Remodeling LLC

Mar Lan Construction

Faith Technologies Inc
Harvey Brothers Construction
ADB Wireless Inc

Contractor
Del Sol Electric LLC
Quality Electric of Douglas Co

Heartland Home Services LLC

Danielsan Electric LLC
Randall Electric

Randall Electric

River City Electric Inc

Lennox National Account Servic
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Woyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Blue Dot

Westerhouse Inc

Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Harris Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc

Permit Fees
$0.00
$401.35
$111.25
$83.25
$251.25
$492.25
$251.25

Valuation
$107,900.00
$26,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00

Total Valuation : $206,400.00
Average Valuation : $29,485.71

Permit Fees
$23.50
$32.65
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

$0.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$38.75
$181.25
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.15
$65.00
$50.95
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00

Valuation
$100.00
$800.00

$0.00
$400.00
$0.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$9,288.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$3,400.00
$5,000.00
$3,800.00
$2,695.00
$2,395.00
$1,795.00
$2,095.00
$1,360.00
$5,290.00
$5,200.00
$4,495.00
$2,895.00
$4,600.00
$8,500.00
$6,800.00
$3,600.00
$5,095.00
$1,679.00



1-14-01682
1-14-01683
1-14-01690
1-14-01703
1-14-01710
1-14-01711
1-14-01712
1-14-01713
1-14-01714
1-14-01715
1-14-01718
1-14-01728
1-14-01729
1-14-01614
1-14-01615
1-14-01616
1-14-01618
1-14-01619
1-14-01622
1-14-01623
1-14-01624
1-14-01625
1-14-01630
1-14-01631
1-14-01634
1-14-01642
1-14-01645
1-14-01648
1-14-01652
1-14-01653
1-14-01655
1-14-01656
1-14-01659
1-14-01662
1-14-01663
1-14-01664
1-14-01665
1-14-01672
1-14-01684
1-14-01685
1-14-01688
1-14-01689
1-14-01691
1-14-01696
1-14-01700
1-14-01701
1-14-01704
1-14-01709
1-14-01716
1-14-01717
1-14-01721
1-14-01722
1-14-01723

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

1939 MILLER DR

3301 CREEKWOOD DR
3323 IOWA ST

1938 MAINE ST

301 CALIFORNIA ST
1209 PENNSYLVANIA ST
2825 MEADOW DR
3220 W 22ND CT

4621 W 6TH ST

4700 CARMEL CT

513 SANDPIPER DR
923 ESSEX CT

2200 HARPER ST

635 N DAYLILY DR
1525 ALVAMAR DR
2005 MAPLE LN

413 YORKSHIRE DR
1915 MILLER DR

1519 DAVIS RD

920 DELAWARE ST
1600 HASKELL AVE
1219 SUMMIT ST

1940 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1223 IOWA ST

1508 FOUNTAIN DR
321 INDIANA ST

1000 KENTUCKY ST
845 ALABAMA ST
4508 CEDAR RIDGE CT
1521 STRATFORD RD
1839 ALMIRA AVE
1724 MILLER DR

1952 SINGING HILLS CT
508 OKLAHOMA ST
330 MINNESOTA ST
1607 HARPER ST

1604 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1010 E19TH ST

551 SCHWARZ RD

822 CONNECTICUT ST
1037 WELLINGTON RD
1448 BRIGHTON CIR
1622 CAMBRIDGE RD
1224 PRAIRIE AVE
2411 LOUISIANA ST
2531 MORNINGSIDE DR
1015 NEW YORK ST
516 WISCONSIN ST
704 WALNUT ST

1311 MICHIGAN WAY
2736 MEADOW DR
1808 W 21ST TERR
2204 ALABAMA ST

Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Johnson Plumbing Inc

AB May Company

Vito's Plumbing

Rising Son Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Excel Plumbing Co LLC

Kastl Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

Regnier Plumbing LLC

Reddi Services Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

P1 Group

A-1 Appliance Plumb/Heat/AC

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Learned Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Kastl Plumbing

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service
Learned Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Joe the Plumber DBA Mr. Rooter
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Learned Plumbing

Vito's Plumbing

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Vito's Plumbing

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service
O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
Reddi Services Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Reddi Services Inc

$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$181.25
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$23.50
$32.65
$0.00
$125.25
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38.75
$32.65
$139.25
$251.25
$125.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32.65
$83.25
$97.25
$97.25
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$44.85
$44.85
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$279.25
$29.60
$0.00
$125.25
$54.00
$29.60
$32.65
$0.00
$32.65

$1,695.00
$1,495.00
$3,300.00
$2,800.00
$5,890.00
$2,895.00
$1,495.00
$1,995.00
$9,295.00
$7,368.00
$7,004.00
$800.00
$2,035.00
$200.00
$759.00
$2,820.00
$6,000.00
$2,910.00
$2,820.00
$625.00
$500.00
$3,640.00
$2,420.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$6,500.00
$15,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$750.00
$2,650.00
$3,980.00
$3,500.00
$2,820.00
$1,700.00
$700.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$635.00
$2,620.00
$2,600.00
$16,500.00
$690.00
$1,500.00
$5,256.00
$1,500.00
$675.00
$800.00
$2,695.00
$800.00



1-14-01730 PLUMBING 2411 LOUISIANA ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $167.25 $8,200.00
# of Permits Issued : 88

Total Permit Fees : $5,455.70

MULTI-FAMILY

Total Valuation : $263,714.00
Average Valuation : $2,996.75

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-14-01501 COMMERCIAL NEW MULTI-FAMILY 542 FRONTIER RD DFC Company of Lawrence LC $7,023.10 $1,448,753.00
1-14-01502 COMMERCIAL NEW MULTI-FAMILY 542 FRONTIER RD DFC Company of Lawrence LC $4,302.50 $724,377.00
1-14-01503 COMMERCIAL NEW MULTI-FAMILY 542 FRONTIER RD DFC Company of Lawrence LC $7,023.10 $1,448,753.00

Total Valuation : $3,621,883.00
Average Valuation : $1,207,294.33

# of Permits Issued : 3
Total Permit Fees : $18,348.70

OTHER

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-14-01176 RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 607 ELM ST Big Viking Construction $279.25 $17,000.00
1-14-01617 RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 2015 HOGAN DR Myers Construction Inc $1,083.35 $115,500.00
3-14-00026 RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 920 MISSOURI ST BOHMANN EXCAVATING $0.00 $0.00

# of Permits Issued : 3
Total Permit Fees : $1,362.60

Total Valuation : $132,500.00
Average Valuation : $44,166.67

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-14-01519 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1106 RHODE ISLAND ST Hernly Associates Inc $1,693.75 $225,000.00
1-14-01580 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 920 MISSOURI ST Barnett Construction Inc $0.00 $151,527.00
1-14-01629 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2545 OUSDAHL RD $1,346.75 $78,650.00
1-14-01699 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1336 MASSACHUSETTS ST Harger Construction $363.25 $22,500.00
1-14-01311 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 547 PERRY ST $293.25 $18,000.00
1-14-01496 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1836 OHIO ST Condrey Construction $391.25 $25,000.00
1-14-01547 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1320 CONNECTICUT ST Shenouda, Peter $83.25 $2,900.00
1-14-01583 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2961 WHITMORE DR Salb Construction Inc $237.25 $14,000.00
1-14-01603 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 432 LYON ST GMF Inc $139.25 $6,662.00
1-14-01604 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1505 E 27TH ST GMF Inc $83.25 $2,949.00
1-14-01611 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1745 INDIANA ST Gower Construction LLC $167.25 $8,380.00
1-14-01621 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 1800 ILLINOIS ST A-Team Home Improvement LLC $181.25 $10,000.00
1-14-01632 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2300 STOWE DR George Frank Construction $125.25 $6,000.00
1-14-01647 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 913 W 6TH ST A-Team Home Improvement LLC $542.75 $40,000.00
1-14-01654 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 4533 GROVE DR OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $153.25 $7,500.00
1-14-01660 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 4193 BLACKJACK OAK DR NB Remodeling LLC $678.75 $55,000.00
1-14-01676 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2205 WESTDALE RD Struct/Restruct LLC $492.25 $35,000.00
1-14-01694 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 901 W 27TH TERR Pier Magic LLC $167.25 $8,800.00
1-14-01732 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 48 WINONA AVE A-Team Home Improvement LLC $153.25 $8,000.00
1-14-01733 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 2548 JASU DR A-Team Home Improvement LLC $265.25 $16,000.00
1-14-01734 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3901 W 11TH PL A-Team Home Improvement LLC $153.25 $8,000.00

# of Permits Issued :
Total Permit Fees :

21
$7,711.00

Total Valuation : $749,868.00
Average Valuation : $35,708.00



RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Permit
1-14-01702

Classification
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Address

5603 -05 CHIMNEY ROCKS CIR

# of Permits Issued : 1
Total Permit Fees : $2,393.75

Contractor
Keystone Management Inc

Permit Fees Valuation
$2,393.75 $350,000.00

Total Valuation : $350,000.00
Average Valuation : $350,000.00

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Permit

1-14-01511
1-14-01513
1-14-01556
1-14-01582
1-14-01600
1-14-01602
1-14-01606
1-14-01666
1-14-01667
1-14-01675
1-14-01677
1-14-01692
1-14-01697
1-14-01727

Classification

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Address

6332 STEEPLE CHASE DR
5604 FORT BENTON WAY
339 N EATON DR

234 BRAMBLE BEND CT
603 N WREN DR

6316 SERENADE DR

6320 SERENADE DR

814 SILVER RAIN RD

504 N BLAZING STAR DR
5503 CHAMNEY CT

1816 E17TH ST

335 N EATON DR

623 N WILD PLUM CT
5515 BOWERSOCK DR

# of Permits Issued : 14
Total Permit Fees : $23,799.55

Contractor

Veeder Custom Homes Inc

Salb Construction Inc

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Ezell-Morgan Construction Inc

Jake Garber Construction

Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Prairie Homes Construction Inc
Mallard Homes Inc

Landstar Development

Lawrence Habitat for Humanity Inc
LJ Garber Construction

Jake Garber Construction

Myers Construction Inc

Permit Fees Valuation
$2,029.75 $285,000.00
$2,281.75 $330,000.00
$1,833.75 $250,000.00
$2,337.75 $340,000.00
$1,273.75 $150,000.00
$1,329.75 $160,000.00
$1,329.75 $160,000.00
$1,609.75 $210,000.00
$1,693.75 $225,000.00
$2,029.75 $285,000.00

$70,000.00
$1,990.55 $278,000.00
$1,693.75 $225,000.00
$2,365.75 $345,000.00

Total Valuation : $3,313,000.00
Average Valuation : $236,642.86

Permit

2-14-00222
2-14-00234
2-14-00235
2-14-00236
2-14-00238
2-14-00239
2-14-00241
2-14-00242
2-14-00245
2-14-00246
2-14-00247
2-14-00249
2-14-00250
2-14-00252
2-14-00244

Classification
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT

SIGN

Address

900 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1408 W 23RD ST

1200 OREAD AVE
3201 MESA WAY
2108 W 27TH ST

2540 IOWA ST

3115 W 6TH ST

1800 E 23RD ST

1020 E 23RD ST

3241 IOWA ST

3025 W 6TH ST

2515 W 6TH ST

807 VERMONT ST
1540 WAKARUSA DR
2540 IOWA ST

# of Permits Issued : 15
Total Permit Fees : $1,900.00

Contractor

Odegard Sign & Lighting
Full Bright Sign
Luminous Neon Inc
Boyce Industries
Midwest Sign Company
Custom Neon & Vinyl Graphics
Sign D' Sign

Full Bright Sign

ACME Sign Hanger Inc
Infinity Sign Systems Inc
Luminous Neon Inc

Full Bright Sign

Star Signs LLC

Schurle Signs Inc

Permit Fees Valuation
$375.00 $2,919.00
$325.00 $4,500.00

$75.00 $4,500.00
$225.00 $30,000.00
$150.00 $725.00
$150.00 $2,150.00
$75.00 $500.00
$75.00 $1,000.00
$75.00 $6,000.00
$50.00 $1,300.00
$75.00 $400.00
$75.00 $1,000.00
$75.00 $1,000.00
$75.00 $500.00
$25.00 $75.00

Total Valuation : $56,569.00
Average Valuation : $3,771.27



PUBLIC PROJECTS

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-14-01616 PLUMBING 2005 MAPLE LN Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,820.00
1-14-01619 PLUMBING 1915 MILLER DR Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,910.00
1-14-01622 PLUMBING 1519 DAVIS RD A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,820.00
1-14-01625 PLUMBING 1219 SUMMIT ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $3,640.00
1-14-01630 PLUMBING 1940 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,420.00
1-14-01652 PLUMBING 4508 CEDAR RIDGE CT A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $3,000.00
1-14-01653 PLUMBING 1521 STRATFORD RD Learned Plumbing $0.00 $3,000.00
1-14-01655 PLUMBING 1839 ALMIRA AVE Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,800.00
1-14-01656 PLUMBING 1724 MILLER DR Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,800.00
1-14-01665 PLUMBING 1604 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,820.00
1-14-01672 PLUMBING 1010 E 19TH ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $1,700.00
1-14-01691 PLUMBING 1622 CAMBRIDGE RD Learned Plumbing $0.00 $2,620.00
1-14-01696 PLUMBING 1224 PRAIRIE AVE Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,600.00
1-14-01704 PLUMBING 1015 NEW YORK ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $1,500.00
1-14-01722 PLUMBING 1808 W 21ST TERR Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,695.00
1-14-01607 COMMERCIAL ADDITION 325 MAINE ST BA Green Construction Co $0.00 $107,900.00
1-14-01695 ELECTRICAL 100 ROCK CHALK LN Randall Electric $0.00 $2,500.00
1-14-01624 PLUMBING 1600 HASKELL AVE Kastl Plumbing $0.00 $500.00
# of Permits Issued : Total Valuation : $151,045.00
Total Permit Fees : $0.00 Average Valuation : $8,391.39

SUMMARY

Total Permits Issued : 152
Public Projects Valuation : $151,045.00
Non-Public Projects Valuation : $8,542,889.00
Total Valuation : $8,693,934.00
Total Fees : $62,561.90



